RIZO

OUR MEALS

DAILY
BREAKFAST CLUB

CORTADO & CROISSANT
GALAO & PASTEL DE NATA
SWEET BREAKFAST
SAVORY BREAKFAST

AND MUCH MORE...

TASTY
LUNCH SPECIALS

SOUP OF THE DAY

& SOFT DRINK From
VEG. QUICHE witH SIDE
SALAD

& SOFT DRINK
VEG. TORTILLA witH SIDE
SALAD

& SOFT DRINK
LASAGNE witH SIDE SALAD

& SOFT DRINK

AND OTHER S

DELICIOUS DINNER

PINCHOS & WINE Frrom
PINCHOS & BEER rrom

AND OTHER SAVORIES
ACCORDIN
THE MC

..AND OF COURSE!:

CAKES & PASTRIES

PINCHOS & TAPAS
SELECTED WINES
DRAFT BEER

WE LOVE TO FRESHLY CREATE OUR DISHES EVERY DAY

& WE LOVE VARYING

CHANGING SOUPS
VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

WITH MEAT

UP FROM

CHANGING SWEETS

E.G.:
PASTEL DE NATA
BROWNIES

VARIOUS TOPPINGS/FILLINGS

GERMAN CHEESECAKE *
QUARKKUCHEN

N.Y. CHEESECAKE
LEMONIES - LEMON BAR
Bio APPLE CRUMBLE
FRENCH LEMON TARTE
CHOCOLATE BREAD

AND MUCH MORE ...

4-00

1-50
2:80

3:20

320
2:20
3:20
3:20
1-80

CHANGING SAVORIES

LASAGNE

TORTILLA

QUICHE

STUFFED EGGPLANT

STUFFED PEPPER
ForALL: wiTH SIDE SALAD

PINCHOS uprFrom

BoccADILLO

EMPANADA

CHICK PEA SALAD

HuUMMUS with OLIVES

SMALL MIXED SALAD

TREATIES IN GLASSES
+ DEPOSIT PER GLASS OR BOTTLE
POTATO TOP PIE urrrom
RICE PUDDING urFroM
SEMOLINA uprFrROM

GINGER‘LIME‘LEMON*SYRUP

UP FROM

INGREDIENTS EVERY TIME.

ASK US FOR TODAY'S INGREDIENTS!

ALL PRICES IN EUROS & INCLUDING VAT

5-:00
5-:00
5-:00
5-:00
5-:00
6-50

1:50
3,90
2:50
3:00
2:80
3-50

+ 1:00
3-50
2:80
2:30

4-50



