

# DAILY BREAKFAST CLUB CORTADO & CROISSANT 3.20 GALAÕ & PASTEL DE NATA 3.50 SWEET BREAKFAST 7-00 SAVORY BREAKFAST 9.00 TASTY LUNCH SPECIALS SOUP OF THE DAY & SOFT DRINK FROM 6.00 VEG. QUICHE WITH SIDE SALAD 7.00 & SOFT DRINK VEG. TORTILLA WITH SIDE SALAD & SOFT DRINK 7.00 LASAGNE WITH SIDE SALAD & SOFT DRINK 7.00 DELICIOUS DINNER PINCHOS & WINE FROM 4.50 PINCHOS & BEER FROM 4.00 ... AND OF COURSE: CAKES & PASTRIES

PINCHOS & TAPAS

SELECTED WINES
DRAFT BEER

### CHANGING SOUPS VEGAN

VEGETARIAN WITH MEAT

UP FROM 4.00

# CHANGING SWEETS

E.G.

PASTEL DE NATA	1.50
Brownies	2.80
various Toppings/Fillings	
GERMAN CHEESECAKE ·	3.20
QUARKKUCHEN	
N.Y. CHEESECAKE	3.20
LEMONIES - LEMON BAR	2.20
BIO APPLE CRUMBLE	3.20
FRENCH LEMON TARTE	3.20
CHOCOLATE BREAD	1.80

AND MUCH MORE ...

#### CHANGING SAVORIES

LASAGNE	5.00
TORTILLA	5.00
QUICHE	5.00
STUFFED EGGPLANT	5.00
STUFFED PEPPER	5.00
FOR ALL: WITH SIDE SALAD	6.50
PINCHOS UP FROM	1.50
Boccadillo	3,90
EMPANADA	2.50
CHICK PEA SALAD	3.00
HUMMUS WITH OLIVES	2.80
SMALL MIXED SALAD	3.50

#### TREATIES IN GLASSES

+ DEPOSIT PER GLASS OR BOTTLE	+ 1.00
POTATO TOP PIE UP FROM	3.50
RICE PUDDING UP FROM	2.80
SEMOLINA UP FROM	2.30

GINGER·LIME·LEMON·SYRUP 4.50

UPFROM

WE LOVE TO FRESHLY CREATE OUR DISHES EVERY DAY

& WE LOVE VARYING INGREDIENTS EVERY TIME.

ASK US FOR TODAY'S INGREDIENTS!